PARCEL
NUMBER

05-31-207-013

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

70.00FT

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

DATE

PL 2
317 PARK IAYNE MANOR SEC 2

NAME OF OWNER

6~17-69
2-6-75
2-14485

9-18-86
9-14-88

4-19-89
10-1-91
7-18-94

STRICKLIN JOHN W & DORIS
BEERS, DONAID R & DOROTHY E

RICE, GFRAID T & DIANA T
FARMERS HOME ADMINISTRATION

HOWARD LESTER F & MARTHA A
LONGSHORE HAROLD R & DELORES

DARE LARRY J & CONNIE L
DARE CONNIE L
SUVER, SIMON P. & MARSHA L.

C.F. 15.0

C.F. 21.90
CeFu -0-

NO C.F.
C.F. 31.90

C.F. 48.00
NO C.F.

C.F. 67.40




